6
 Panel
Panel
devices for panel mounted and DIN rail
 Panel
DEVICES FOR PANEL MOUNTED AND DIN RAIL Components for conventional mounting
For conventional wiring, Wöhner provides a comprehensive
range of components for DIN rail or mounting plate

QUADRON®Panel - Switch-disconnectors 160 A - 320 A and size 00 - 1
type QCS, with snap-action switch mechanism
Accessories → �.10;  7.11
fuse links not included
6
GD_KP_$KT-PHB2016DE-$KP-SICHERUNGSHALTER_#SEN_#APR_#V1.indb   17 15.10.2019   22:09:55
18
Switch-disconnector, 3-pole, with rotary handle graphite-grey
Article Type Rated current Dimensions Pack
size
Weight
kg/100 u.
PG  Part No.
box terminal 2.5 - 16 mm², graphite grey
handle
SD1-3-16 16 A 36 x 81 x 79 1 15.5 14  33808
box terminal 2.5 - 16 mm², graphite grey
handle
SD1-3-25 25 A 1 15.5 14  33812
box terminal 2.5 - 16 mm², graphite grey
handle
SD1-3-32 32 A 1 15.5 14  33816
box terminal 2.5 - 16 mm², graphite grey
handle
SD1-3-40 40 A 1 15.5 14  33820
box terminal 2.5 - 16 mm², graphite grey
handle
SD1-3-63 63 A 1 15.5 14  33824
box terminal 16 - 50 mm², graphite grey
handle
SD2-3-63 63 A 52 x 100 x 80 1 26.5 14  33868
box terminal 16 - 50 mm², graphite grey
handle
SD2-3-80 80 A 1 26.5 14  33872
box terminal 16 - 50 mm², graphite grey
handle
SD2-3-100 100 A 1 26.5 14  33876
box terminal 50 - 70 mm², graphite grey
handle
SD3-3-125 125 A 66 x 113 x 81 1 39.5 14  33027
box terminal 50 - 70 mm², graphite grey

type SD1, SD2, SD3; clip-on mounting on rail TH 35 mm to EN 60715
New product Accessories → 6.20 8/ certificate
Panel
devices for panel mounted and DIN rail
6
GD_KP_$KT-PHB2016DE-$KP-SICHERUNGSHALTER_#SEN_#APR_#V1.indb   18 15.10.2019   22:09:55
19
Switch-disconnector, 3-pole + N, with rotary handle graphite-grey
Article Type Rated current Dimensions Pack
size
Weight
kg/100 u.
PG  Part No.
box terminal 2.5 - 16 mm², graphite grey
handle
SD1-4-16 16 A 51 x 81 x 79 1 20.5 14  33809
box terminal 2.5 - 16 mm², graphite grey
handle
SD1-4-25 25 A 1 20.5 14  33813
box terminal 2.5 - 16 mm², graphite grey
handle
SD1-4-32 32 A 1 20.5 14  33817
box terminal 2.5 - 16 mm², graphite grey
handle
SD1-4-40 40 A 1 20.5 14  33821
box terminal 2.5 - 16 mm², graphite grey
handle
SD1-4-63 63 A 1 20.5 14  33825
box terminal 16 - 50 mm², graphite grey
handle
SD2-4-63 63 A 69 x 100 x 80 1 40.5 14  33869
box terminal 16 - 50 mm², graphite grey
handle
SD2-4-80 80 A 1 40.5 14  33873
box terminal 16 - 50 mm², graphite grey
handle
SD2-4-100 100 A 1 40.5 14  33877
box terminal 50 - 70 mm², graphite grey
handle
SD3-4-125 125 A 88 x 113 x 81 1 53.5 14  33028
box terminal 50 - 70 mm², graphite grey